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Facility ID No.:  0570085

GATX Terminals Corporation





Tampa Terminals

                                   


___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Permit History (for tracking purposes):

E.U.

ID No.
Description




Permit No.

Issue Date

Expiration Date

Extended
Date1, 2
Revised Date(s)
-001-008
Bulk Gasoline Terminal


0570085-003-AC*
7/18/97

9/30/97












0570085-007-AC
Pending

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Notes:

1  -  AO permit(s) automatic extension(s) in Rule 62-210.300(2)(a)3.a., F.A.C., effective 03/21/96.
2  -  AC permit(s) automatic extension(s) in Rule 62-213.420(1)(a)4., F.A.C., effective 03/20/96.

{Rule 62-213.420(1)(b)2., F.A.C., effective 03/20/96, allows Title V Sources to operate under existing valid permits}

*  This permit modified Permits AO29-181492, AO29-183849, AO29-183850, AO29-183851, AC29-261500, AC29-255761, AO29-208427 and AO29-238047.  This permit also amends the initial Title V application submitted on June 24, 1996.
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